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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

M arisa  S w indull364
Acrosports

9.775 9.425 9.8259.650 38.675
1T 6 1T 1 1 

1 

Na ta lia  De  la  Garza412
Above The Bar

9.350 9.500 9.6009.650 38.100
18 4 1T 4T 2 

2 

Ka ther ine  W ebb532
Ref lex

9.475 9.825 9.3009.250 37.850
14T 1 7T 8T 3 

3 

R iley Fa irc loth366
Acrosports

9.725 9.325 9.6259.100 37.775
3T 8 10T 3 4 

4 

Har ley Gua ja rdo261
Dynamic

9.550 9.150 9.6509.300 37.650
10T 12 5T 2 5 

5 

Er ica  Zorm an507
Legacy

9.675 9.300 9.1009.400 37.475
6 9 4 13 6 

6 

A im ee  Ir lbeck365
Acrosports

9.500 9.250 9.6009.100 37.450
12T 10T 10* 4T 7T

7T

Cam ryn Barragan452
HHGC

9.600 9.450 9.3009.100 37.450
8 5 10* 8T 7T

7T

Nico le  Hubbe ll110
Santa Fe Sports

9.575 9.100 9.3508.900 36.925
9 13 15 6T 9 

9 

Abr ie lle  Bragg534
Ref lex

9.725 9.550 8.9508.650 36.875
3T 3 18 17 10 

10 

T eagan Bursna ll558
Ref lex

9.700 8.950 8.6789.450 36.778
5 14 3 21 11 

11 

R iley Castle524
Ref lex

9.450 9.350 8.7009.250 36.750
16T 7 7T 19T 12 

12 

Bryana  Debacco108
Santa Fe Sports

9.125 9.575 8.9759.050 36.725
21 2 13T 15T 13 

13 

Jasm ine  T aylor160
Pearland Elite

9.775 8.350 9.0259.300 36.450
1T 20T 5T 14 14T

14T

Rylee  Ends ley259
Dynamic

9.500 8.900 9.2008.850 36.450
12T 15T 16T 11 14T

14T

Abby S itton451
HHGC

9.475 8.350 9.3509.150 36.325
14T 20T 9 6T 16 

16 

M eghan S tee lm an533
Ref lex

9.625 8.800 9.2258.550 36.200
7 17 19T 10 17 

17 

Br liee  Br is tow370
Acrosports

9.450 8.550 9.1259.050 36.175
16T 18 13T 12 18 

18 

Ava  Novogradic580
Ref lex

9.200 9.250 8.8258.850 36.125
20 10T 16T 18 19 

19 

Ha le igh Daw son450
HHGC

9.550 8.900 8.9758.100 35.525
10T 15T 22 15T 20 

20 

Kenda l Andrus112
Santa Fe Sports

8.700 8.375 8.3008.500 33.875
23 19 21 23 21 

21 

Austin M cGee570
TAAG

8.900 7.450 8.7008.550 33.600
22 23 19T 19T 22 

22 

Ruthie  Hooks447
TAAG

9.300 7.750 8.4258.000 33.475
19 22 23 22 23 

23 
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